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198312210002
29720

12/21/1983
12:00:00

CROSSCREEK
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUST CO
AMERICA

441 53 Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198312210002
29980

12/21/1983
12:00:00

CROSSCREEK
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS VESTAVIA
HILLS
BAPTIST CH

352 128 Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198312210002
30220

12/21/1983
12:00:00

CROSSCREEK
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS UNIVERSITY
BAPTIST
CHURCH

352 126 Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4


